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8940168037

8940168122

8940168362

8940168465

8940168079

8940168080

8940168722

8940168348

8940168087
8940168078

8940168363

8940168350

8940168351

8940168100
8940168782

8940168783

8940168784

8940168785

8940168121
8940168074
8940168464

Maintenance 
Tools
8940168083
8940168084
8940168081
8940168082
2050498553

End Housing Kit (Incl. 1)
	 Switch
Gear Kit
	 Internal Gear
	 Washer
	 First Stage Kit
		  21T Main Gear
		  10T Plant Gear (set of 7 pcs)
		  Third Gear Cage
	 Second Stage Kit
		  21T Main Gear
		  10T Plant Gear (set of 7 pcs)
		  Third Gear Cage
Clutch Kit
	 Ball Bearing
	 Retainer
	 Ball (set of 57 pcs)
	 Pilot Pin
	 Rear Clutch
	 C-Ring
	 Center Clutch
	 Ball (set of 2 pcs)
	 Spring
	 Slide Base
	 End Clutch
	 Ball Race
Anvil Kit
	 Anvil
	 Ball (set of 2 pcs)
	 Ball (set of 2 pcs)
	 C-Ring [Pull]
	 Spring
	 Quick Change Kit
		  Spring
		  Bit Slide Sleeve [Pull]
		  Washer [Pull]
		  C-Ring
Motor Kit
	 Cylinder
	 Rotor
	 Blade (set of 6 pcs)
	 End Plate Kit
		  Ball Bearing
		  End Plate
		  Pin
		  Pin
	 Front Plate Kit
		  Front Plate
		  Ball Bearing
		  Ball Bearing
		  Washer

Inlet Kit
	 Washer
	 Silencer
	 Exhaust Deflector
	 Silencer
	 O-Ring
	 Washer
	 Air Inlet Bushing [Npt]
	 O-Ring
Handle Kit
	 Center Housing
	 Soft Cover [Red]
	 Logo
	 Label
	 Made in Taiwan Label
	 Warning Label
Adjusting Clutch Kit
	 Washer
	 Clutch Housing
	 Needle Pin (set of 3 pcs)
	 Torque Ring Assembly
Push Rod Kit
	 Valve Plate Assembly
	 Cone Spring
Torque Cover Kit
	 Torque Cover [Black]
	 Rear Housing
Accessoties Kit
	 Air Hose Nipple
	 Suspension Ring
Torque Spring
Color Ring Kit
TUNE UP KIT
(Incl. 3, 9, 14, 23, 26, 29, 30, 31, 35, 38, 40, 50, 53, 
54, 58)

Point Screwdriver
Two Hole Wrench
Steel Fixer for Housing
Hook Wrench
Sidehandle Assembly
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Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty. Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty.

6159948700
8940167941
8940168476
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06/12
Spare parts without part number are not sold separately


